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ROZKLAD JAZDY WAZNY OD 25-10-2017 DO

Srednia predko$¢ techniczna 0.0
Srednia predko$é komunikacyjna 38.2
Nir kirsdwki 2112|2172
Nazwa nrzvetankii Droga Suma km |65 65
123 | peblinska - MZK 0.370 5.327 0717 [1347
124 | piaskowa - Cmentar: 0.650 5.697 |07-18 |13:48
125 | piaskowa - Hala Taraowa 0.330 6.347 |07.19 | 1350
109 Ldskiean - Centrum 0.400 6.677 |0721 |1352
110 | pitsudskieao - Skwer 0.489 7.077 |0722 1353
152 | portvzantéw - Bank 0.460 7.566 |0724 |1355
153 | partvzantéw - Szpital 0.580 8.026 |07:25 [13:56
144 | portvzantéw - PKP 0.710 8.606 |0726 | 13567
145 rzvAska - Nadlesnictwo 1.560 9.316 |0728 | 1359
146 | 7vrzvriska / Jaroszvnskieao 2.920 10.876 |0730 | 1401
801 | \wronow 0.960 13.796 |0733 |1404
802 | wronow - Ttocznia Gazu 0.910 14.756 |0735 [14:06
803 | oein 0.500 15.666 0736|1407
486 | Osiny - Szkola 1.000 16.166 |0737 |1408
478 | Osinv - Remiza 0.800 17.166 |0739 |1410
477 | osinv 111 2.499 17.966 |0740 | 1411
476 | \wola Osinska - Skrzvzowanie,  0-854 20.465 |0744 |1415
475 | wola Osiriska - Szkota 1.129 21.319 |0745 [1416
0490 | \vola Osinska - Petla 0.000 22.448 |0747 | 1418
Nr kiirsdwki 2112|2112
Nazwa nrzvetankii Droga Suma km |65 65
490 | wola Osiniska - Petla 0.896 6.807 |0759 [14.19
473 | \Wola Osirska - Szkota 0.905 7.703 0800 |1420
472 | \yola Osinska - Skrzvzowanie,  2-449 8.608 0802 |1422
471 | osiny 111 0.750 11.057 |0805 |1425
470 | osiny - Remiza 0.762 11.807 |0806 |1426
487 | osiny - Szkola 0.704 12.569 |0807 |1427
828 | osin 0.941 13.273 |0809 |1429
829 | \Wronow - Ttocznia Gazu 1.026 14.214 |0810 |1430
830 | \wronaw 2.807 15.240 |0812 |1432
234 | 7yrzvriska / Jaroszviskieao 2.100 18.047 |0815 | 1436
105 | portvzantéw - PKP 0.650 20.147 |0818 | 1438
106 | partvzantéw - Szoital 0.530 20.797 |0820 |1440
247 | partvzantow - Bank 0.260 21.327 |82 |1442
211 | centralna - Szkota 0.300 21.587 |0823 |1443
108 Centralna - Przvchodnia 0.570 21.887 |0824 |14:44
225 | pinskowa - Hala Taraowa 0.460 22.457 |0826 | 1446
226 | pinckowa - Cmentar. 0.753 22.917 |0827 |1447
1000 0.000 23.670 |0828 |1448

BAZA MZK

Linia21 21
65 - Sobota



